2019 Z900RS ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fender(s)
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2019 Z900RS ABS
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
FENDER-FRONT,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 35038D)
RIVET,3.2X9.5 (Ref # 92039)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,CONNECTOR (Ref # 92154B)
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92173A)
WASHER,6.2X15X1.2 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11057-1565
23062-0979
35038-0002-660
92039-0752
92154-1735
92154-1834
92154-3734
92173-1739
92173-1740
92200-1762
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