

2019 Z900RS ABS

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-1565	2
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-0979	2
FENDER-FRONT,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 35038D)	35038-0002-660	1
RIVET,3.2X9.5 (Ref # 92039)	92039-0752	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1735	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1834	6
BOLT,CONNECTOR (Ref # 92154B)	92154-3734	2
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92173)	92173-1739	1
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1740	1
WASHER,6.2X15X1.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1762	2